Ucenik
Segulja, Jakov
Lukic¢, Patrik
Braut, Marin
Rinci¢, Jakov
Barac, Filip
Kelebuda, Petra
Paskovic, Fran
Madarevié, Korina
Hajdo, Lili

Misovic, Leon

Nacinovic, Stella
KrSanac, Veronika Tess

Cupi¢, Andrej

Paskovic, Luka
Elioni, Niko

Krsanac, Leona
Margetinac, Juraj

Zafarani¢, Maja

Resetar, Eni
Jaksi¢, Vid

Mentor
Bakoti¢, Dajna
Skokan, Bosiljka
Ivanovié, Smiljka
Segota-Orman, Sandra
Ivosic¢, Kristina
Ercegovié, Vedrana
Vidas Babi¢, Radmila
Vrbanic¢, Snjezana
Krsanac, Tanita

Grgas-0stro, Doris

Vrban, Ivanka
Milkovi¢, Natasa

Buri¢, SnjeZzana

Vidas Babi¢, Radmila
Kovacevié, Snjezana

Kovacevic¢, Snjezana
Modrusan, Vanja

Candrli¢ Matahlija,
Mirela

Tijan, Dejan
Novakovi¢, Aleksandra

Bodova Rang Skola

30

26

24

24

23

23

23

21

16

16

15
14

12

12
10

10

10

1 Osnovna Skola "Srdoci", Rijeka

2 Osnovna skola Turnié, Rijeka

3 Osnovna skola Fran Krsto
Frankopan Krk

3 Osnovna skola Gornja Vefica,
Rijeka

5 Osnovna $kola Fran Krsto
Frankopan Krk

5 Osnovna skola "Trsat", Rijeka

5 Osnovna skola Hreljin

8 Osnovna Skola "Kantrida",
Rijeka

9 Osnovna skola Rikard Katalini¢
Jeretov, Opatija

9 Osnovna Skola "Milan Brozovi¢",

Kastav

11 Osnovna $kola Skurinje Rijeka

12 Osnovna $kola Dr. Andrija
Mohorovici¢, Matulji

13 Osnovna $kola Eugen Kumicié,
Rijeka

13 Osnovna $kola Hreljin

15 Osnovna $kola Viktora Cara
Emina, Lovran

15 Osnovna Skola Viktora Cara
Emina, Lovran

15 Osnovna $kola Fran Krsto
Frankopan Krk

18 Osnovna skola Zvonka Cara,
Crikvenica

19 Osnovna $kola Kraljevica
20 Osnovna skola "Vladimir
Gortan", Rijeka

Zadacil Zadaci2 Zadaci3 Zadaci4 Zadaci5

10

0

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10
2

10

H w

0
10
0

0
0
0



Mrvcié, Marija
Paskvan, Leila
Franoli¢, Leni
Keniji, Loren
Simunac, Ivano
Vukusi¢, Ema

Zlibanovié, Amber
Vehar, Mia

Kinkela, Karlo
Bacic¢, David

Jarkovacki, Mirjam

KrSanac, Tanita
Dubravac Okretic,
Renata

Ivanovié, Smiljka
Rados, Marija
Segota-Orman, Sandra
Dobrani Damjanovic,
Emina

Bakoti¢, Dajna
Favretto, Antonija
Kovacevic¢, Snjezana

Rados, Marija

Jovanovi¢, Marina

20 Osnovna skola Rikard Katalinic¢
Jeretov, Opatija
20 Osnovna skola Kozala, Rijeka

23 Osnovna Skola Fran Krsto
Frankopan Krk

23 Osnovna skola Dr. Andrija
Mohorovici¢, Matulji

23 Osnovna Skola Gornja Vefica,
Rijeka

23 Osnovna skola Jelenje - DraZice

27 Osnovna skola "Srdoci", Rijeka
28 Osnovna $kola Jelenje - DraZice

29 Osnovna skola Viktora Cara
Emina, Lovran

30 Osnovna skola Dr. Andrija
Mohorovici¢, Matulji

30 Osnovna skola Ivana
Mazuranica, Novi Vinodolski



